
地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 上島３丁目 字： 2920

地目： 鉄道用地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 1000

16-23

16-4

16-3

16-2
16-1

16-16

16-15

16-24

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

210

63 .52

.0092855

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

S 3 33-3 S 3 43-1
1 S 589 16-23 -139472.416 -69144.515 17.621 195-39-343 33-3
2 540 16-4 -139489.383 -69149.272 17.735 196-53-40

3 S 539 16-3 -139506.353 -69154.426 32.957 198-24-323 43-1

4 538 16-2 -139537.624 -69164.833 3.061 288-03-24

5 537 16-1 -139536.675 -69167.743 32.935 18-24-32

6 552 16-16 -139505.425 -69157.342 17.695 16-53-40
7 S 551 16-15 -139488.494 -69152.200 17.688 15-18-143 33-3

8 590 16-24 -139471.433 -69147.531 3.172 108-03-24

1 589 16-23 -139472.416 -69144.515



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 上島３丁目 字： 2921

地目： 鉄道用地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 2500

16-8

16-7

16-616-5

16-23
16-24

16-1416-13

16-12

16-11

16-10
16-9

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

536

162 .29

.5278480

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

S 3 33-2 S 3 33-3 S 3 33-4
1 S 544 16-8 -139348.922 -69109.474 19.973 198-08-483 33-2
2 543 16-7 -139367.902 -69115.694 71.195 195-18-11

3 S 542 16-6 -139436.573 -69134.484 2.996 195-20-573 33-3

4 541 16-5 -139439.462 -69135.277 34.224 195-39-34

5 589 16-23 -139472.416 -69144.515 3.172 288-03-24

6 590 16-24 -139471.433 -69147.531 34.070 15-18-14
7 550 16-14 -139438.571 -69138.538 3.000 15-28-04

8 549 16-13 -139435.680 -69137.738 71.345 15-33-30

9 S 548 16-12 -139366.949 -69118.602 19.901 18-08-483 33-2

10 547 16-11 -139348.038 -69112.404 40.616 15-27-17

11 546 16-10 -139308.891 -69101.581 3.060 105-18-01
12 545 16-9 -139309.698 -69098.629 40.696 195-27-17

1 544 16-8 -139348.922 -69109.474


